2023 Coimbra Swimming OPEN
Coimbra, 14 - 17/12/2023

Event 11
15/12/2023

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

Entry time conversion: Conversion with FINA points
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MARTINS, Francisca Soares

CARRON, Carla Muina

CONCEICAO, Ema Jeronimo

AMORIM, Ines Santos
BARBEITO, Laura Espinola
LOURO, Beatriz Silva
VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz
FARIA, Leonor Verissimo
CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho
VEIGA, Ana Filipa
MONTEIRO, Ana Carolina
GASPAR, Beatriz Ferreira
BARBOSA, Valentina Saad
LOURENCO, Bruna Filipa
CORTESAO, Maria Manuel
SOARES, Julia Maria
MIGUEL, Beatriz Ferreira
NOGUEIRA, Maria Luisa
CAMILO, Camila Beatriz
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12
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Foca-Clube Natacao de Felgueiras

Clube Fluvial Portuense

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Escola Desportiva de Viana

Nucleo SCP da llha Terceira

Louletano Desportos Clube

Foca-Clube Natacao de Felgueiras

Clube Nautico Academico

Clube Natacao de Vagos

Clube Assoc de Pais da Gafanha da Encarnacao
Clube Uniao 1919

Associacao Academica de Coimbra
Associacao Academica de Coimbra
Academia Cult Rec Concelho Castro Daire
Clube Nautico Academico

Clube Nautico de Miranda do Corvo

Clube Sport Alges e Agueda XXI
Associacao Academica de Coimbra

Clube Nautico de Miranda do Corvo

1:58.55
2:00.57
1:59.54
2:05.24
2:03.67
2:03.71
2:03.87
2:08.70
2:10.72
2:07.92
2:09.78
2:16.20
2:18.45
2:19.27
2:16.36
2:21.81
2:41.56
2:39.06
2:45.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78232

Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao
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